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ADOPTION        
Chambliss Center       
Childhelp, Inc.       
McNabb Center       
Holston Home for Children      
Smoky Mountain Children’s Home     
 
ADMINISTRATIVE (HR, Benefits, Insurance)       
UHS         

        
ADVENTURE BASED COUNSELING    
Holston Home for Children      
 

ALCOHOL & DRUG COUNSELING    
Florence Crittenton Agency     
Memphis Recovery       
Tennessee Children’s Home     
         

CARF         
Chambliss Center       
Memphis Recovery        
UHS         
         

CASE MANAGEMENT COMPLIANCE   
McNabb Center      
Millar Rich, LLC       
Monroe Harding Inc.      
Omni Visions        
Tennessee Children’s Home     
Therapeutic Interventions 
UHS 
 

CLIENT INTAKE       
McNabb Center        
Millar Rich, LLC 
Omni Visions 
Therapeutic Interventions 
UHS 
 

COA (Council on Accreditation) 
Florence Crittenton 
Holston Home for Children 
Meritan, Inc 
Smoky Mountain Children’s Home 
Tennessee Children’s Home 
Therapeutic Interventions 
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CRISIS INTERVENTION 
Holston Home for Children 
Smoky Mountain Children’s Home 
UHS 
Youth Villages 
 

DATABASE 
McNabb Center 
Meritan, Inc 
Millar Rich, LLC 
Therapeutic Interventions 
UHS 
Youth Villages 
 

EVIDENCE BASED PROGRAMS 
Health Connect America 
Tennessee Children’s Home 
UHS 
Youth Villages 
 

FOSTER CARE 
Camelot  
Chambliss Center for Children 
Childhelp, Inc 
Frontier Health 
Millar Rich, LLC 
Monroe Harding, Inc  
Smoky Mountain Children’s Home 
StepStone Family & Youth 
Therapeutic Interventions 
UHS 
Youth Villages 
 

INDEPENDENT LIVING 
Chambliss Center for Children 
Holston Home for Children 
Monroe Harding 
Omni Visions 
Partnership 
Tennessee Children’s Home 
Youth Villages 
 

INSURANCE 
UHS 
 

INTERNATIONAL ADOPTION 
Holston Home for Children 
 

 
 



Tennessee Alliance for Children and Families  
Membership Resource List 

 

  March 2022 
 

LICENSING 
Camelot Care 
Childhelp, Inc 
Omni Visions 
Smoky Mountain Children’s Home 
Tennessee Children’s Home 
Therapeutic Interventions 
UHS 
Youth Villages 
 

MEETING STRUCTURES 
Frontier Health 
McNabb Center 
Millar Rich, LLC 
Therapeutic Interventions 
UHS 
 

NEW STAFF ORIENTATION 
Meritan, Inc 
Millar Rich, LLC 
Therapeutic Interventions 
UHS 
Youth Villages 
 

ON CAMPUS SCHOOL 
Holston Home for Children 
Tennessee Children’s Home 
UHS 
Youth Villages 
 

ORGANIZATION STRUCTURES 
Childhelp, Inc  
Meritan, Inc 
Millar Rich, LLC 
Tennessee Children’s Home 
Therapeutic Interventions 
UHS 
 

PME 
Chambliss Center 
Frontier Health 
Helen Ross McNabb 
Millar Rich, LLC 
Monroe Harding 
Omni Visions 
Smoky Mountain Children’s Home 
Therapeutic Interventions 
UHS 
Youth Villages 
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PREA 
StepStone Family & Youth 
Tennessee Children’s Home 
UHS 
 

PREVENTION 
McNabb Center 
Youth Villages 
 

QUALITY ASSURANCE SYSTEMS 
Omni Visions     
Tennessee Children’s Home 
Therapeutic Interventions 
UHS 
Youth Villages 
 

RECRUITMENT 
Camelot 
ChildHelp, Inc 
Meritan 
Millar Rich, LLC 
StepStone Family & Youth 
Therapeutic Interventions 
UHS 
Youth Villages 
 

RESIDENTIAL 
Chambliss Center 
Florence Crittenton 
Frontier Health 
Helen Ross McNabb 
Holston Home for Children  
Porter – Leath   
Tennessee Children’s Home  
UHS 
Youth Villages 
      

SEX OFFENDER TREAMENT 
SteppenStone Youth Treatment 
UHS 
       

STATE BILLING 
Smoky Mountain Children’s Home 
UHS 
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TRAINING 
Frontier Health 
Millar Rich, LLC 
StepStone Family & Youth 
Tennessee Children’s Home 
Therapeutic Interventions 
UHS 
Youth Villages 
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Member Contact Information 
 
Camelot Care        
Laura Lackey, 423.863.6510      
llackey@camelotcare.com      
 

Chambliss Center For Children     
Liz Blasbery, 423.468.1128      
ecblasbery@chamblisscenter.org     
 

Childhelp Inc.       
Ken Bender, 865.637.1753      
kbender@childhelp.org      
 

Florence Crittenton Agency     
Nancy Christian, 865.602.2902     
nchristian@fcaknox.org      
 

Frontier Health       
Noelle Grimes, 423.360.3742      
rgrimes@frontierhealth.org         
 

Health Connect America      
Brandi Haws, 719.200.6336      
Brandi.haws@healthconnectamerica.com    
 

McNabb Center       
Connor McNeal, 865.804.2060     
Connor.mcneal@mcnabb.org      
 

Holston Home for Children   
Gayle Mrock, 423.571.0706      
gaylemrock@hosltonhome.org     
 

Memphis Recovery Center      
Sherry Butler, 901.272.7751      
Sbutler@memphisrecovery.com     
 

Meritan, Inc        
Mark Bouie, 901.766.0600      
markbouis@meritan.org       
 

Millar Rich, LLC 
Tamela Rystrom, 615.305.8139 
tamelarystrom@millarrich.com  
 

Monroe Harding, Inc.      
Pamela Madison, 615.298.5573     
pamelamadison@monroeharding.org     
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Omni Visions 
Brenda Stanton 
bstanton@omnivisions.com  
 
Partnerships for Families & Children 
Karen Nichols, 423.618.8189 
knichols@partershipfca.com 
 

Porter – Leath 
Dennis Fleming, 901-577-2500 
dfleming@porterleath.org 
 

Smoky Mountain Children’s Home 
Shane Smith, 865.453.4644 
ssmith@smch.org 
 

SteppenStone Youth Treatment 
Jamie Emery, 423.930.5162 
jamiemabeemery@candeservices.com 
 

StepStone Youth & Family Services 
Brian Whaley, 931.652.9675 
whaley@stepstoneyouth.com 
 

Tennessee Children’s Home 
Brian King, 931.486.2274 
bking@tennesseechildrenshome.org 

 
Therapeutic Interventions 
Lois Barrett-Luke, 615-457-2334 
lbarrettluke@tifostercare.com 
 

UHS 
Eric Dunkerly, 724.331.5741 
eric.dunkerly@ubsinc.com 

 
Youth Villages 
Nikki Swann, 615.414.0107 
nikki.swann@youthvillages.org 
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